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Summer Olympic Games 
Timeline
2016
2012
2008
2004
2000
1996
1992
1988
1984
1980
1976
1972
1968
1964
1960
1956
1952
1948
1944
1940
1936
1932
1928
1924
1920
1916
1912
1908
1904
1900
1896

Rio de Janeiro Brazil

No Olympics

No Olympics

No Olympics

Reason:

Reason:

Reason:

United Kingdom
Beijing

Greece

Atlanta

Athens
Paris
St Louis
London
Stockholm

Antwerp
France
The Netherlands
United States of America
Germany

United Kingdom
Helsinki

Australia
Italy
Japan
Mexico

Munich
Montreal
Moscow

Seoul
United States of America

Spain

Which countries 
have hosted the 
Olympic Games 
more than twice?

How many times 
have the Summer 
Olympic Games 
been held in Asia?

How many times 
has Australia 
hosted the 
Olympic Games?

Where was the 
�rst modern 
Olympic Games 
held? 

Why was this city 
chosen?


