

Summer Olympic Games Timeline

Name:

2016	Rio de Janeiro	Brazil
2012		United Kingdom
2008	Beijing	
2004		Greece
2000		
1996	Atlanta	
1992		Spain
1988	Seoul	
1984		United States of America
1980	Moscow	
1976	Montreal	
1972	Munich	
1968		Mexico
1964		Japan
1960		Italy
1956		Australia
1952	Helsinki	
1948		United Kingdom
1944	No Olympics	Reason:
1940	No Olympics	Reason:
1936		Germany
1932		United States of America
1928		The Netherlands
1924		France
1920	Antwerp	
1916	No Olympics	Reason:
1912	Stockholm	
1908	London	
1904	St Louis	
1900	Paris	
1896	Athens	

Which countries have hosted the Olympic Games more than twice?

How many times have the Summer Olympic Games been held in Asia?

How many times has Australia hosted the Olympic Games?

Where was the first modern Olympic Games held?

Why was this city chosen?